REINFORCEMENT, FORMWORK,
GROUNDWORK & FLOOR SLAB
ACCESSORIES
V4
ALLIANCE REMEDIAL SUPPLIES
Introduction
Established in 2011 Alliance Remedial Supplies
Limited are specialist builders merchants offering

A320 320 6.0 5.0 5.0 2 1.575 100
A340 340 6.0 5.0 5.0 2 1.635 100
A360 360 6.0 5.0 5.0 2 1.695 100
A380 380 6.0 5.0 5.0 2 1.750 100
A400 400 6.0 5.0 5.0 2 1.810 100
High Chairs
Snake Spacers
Product Code Height
(mm)
Length
(mtr)
Weight
(kg/mtr)
S.Pack / L. Pack / Bundle
(No)
ZZ050DBV 50 2 0.195 50 / 1200 / 2400
ZZ070DBV 70 2 0.210 50 / 1200 / 2400
ZZ080DBV 80 2 0.217 50 / 1000 / 2000
ZZ090DBV 90 2 0.223 50 / 1000 / 2000
ZZ100DBV 100 2 0.230 50 / 1000 / 2000
ZZ120DBV 120 2 0.244 50 / 800 / 1600
ZZ130DBV 130 2 0.260 50 / 800 / 1600
ZZ150DBV 150 2 0.278 50 / 600 / 1200
ZZ160DBV 160 2 0.285 50 / 600 / 1200
ZZ180DBV 180 2 0.338 50 / 600 / 1200
ZZ200DBV 200 2 0.365 50 / 400 / 800
Product
Code
Height
(mm)
Bar Size
(mm)
Length
(mtr)
Weight
(kg/mtr)
S.Pack / L. Pack / Bundle
(No)
CWL050 50 3.3 3.3 3.3 3 0.211 100 / 300 / 1200
CWL060 60 3.3 3.3 3.3 3 0.214 100 / 300 / 1200
CWL075 75 3.3 3.3 3.3 3 0.219 100 / 300 / 1200
CWL090 90 3.3 3.3 3.3 3 0.228 100 / 300 / 1200
CWL105 105 3.3 3.3 3.3 3 0.235 100 / 300 / 1200
CWL120 120 3.3 3.3 3.3 3 0.243 100 / 300 / 1200
CWL135 135 3.3 3.3 3.3 3 0.252 100 / 300 / 600
CWL150 150 3.3 3.3 3.3 3 0.260 100 / 300 / 600
CWL165 165 3.7 3.7 3.7 3 0.269 100 / 300 / 600
CWL180 180 3.7 3.7 3.7 3 0.278 100 / 300 / 600
CWL200 200 3.7 3.7 3.7 3 0.291 100 / 300 / 600
 Circular Wire Spacers
Wire Spacers
Wire High Chairs are designed for supporting
reinforcement and can also be used as a

layers of mesh. They have no protruding
wires, meaning no damage to membranes.
They are also packed on pallets to ease
storage and distribution costs.
BS 7973-2 recommends a minimum of 12
number per sheet of mesh.
1 Unit 12 Regent Trade Park, Barwell Lane, Gosport, Hampshire, PO13 0EQ - T: 01329 235252, E: sales@arsstore.co.uk
Concrete Spacers
Concrete spacer with twin
plastic clips and 4 point
base for minimal contact
with formwork.
Product Code Cover
(mm)
Pack Size Pallet Qty
CFPC20 20 600 24000
CFPC25 25 480 19200
CFPC30 30 380 15200
CFPC35 35 340 13600
CFPC40 40 300 12000
CFPC50 50 215 8600
Four Point Support with Twin Plastic Clips
Product Code Cover
(mm)
Pack Size Pallet Qty

PCH20 20 100 4800
PCH25 25 100 4200
PCH30 30 100 4200
PCH35 35 60 2880
PCH40 40 60 2400
PCH45 45 60 2100
PCH50 50 60 1440
PCH60 60 40 1600
PCH70 70 40 960
Product Code Cover
(mm)
Pack Size
(mtr)
Pallet Qty
(mtr)
PCHZ15 15 100 5000
PCHZ20 20 100 5000
PCHZ25 25 100 5000
PCHZ30 30 100 5000
PCHZ35 35 80 3200
PCHZ40 40 80 3200
PCHZ45 45 80 3200
PCHZ50 50 80 3840
PCHZ55 55 82 3280
PCHZ60 60 82 3280
PCHZ65 65 82 3280
All sizes are 2 metre lengths.
All sizes are 2 metre lengths.
Versatile spacer with high load-bearing capacity.
Due to its unique design it does not easily overturn

(mm)
Pack Size Pallet Qty
RSC0618 6-18 250 10000
RSC1632 16-32 250 10000
RSC4050 40-50 100 5000
Designed with high visibility to identify
protruding reinforcements.
Rebar Identification Caps
Approved according to DBV specification.
Product Code Cover
(mm)
Pack Size
 (mtr)
Pallet Qty
(mtr)
PCHCF15 15 100 6000
PCHCF20 20 100 6000
PCHCF25 25 100 5400
PCHCF30 30 100 5400
PCHCF35 35 60 4680
PCHCF40 40 60 4320
PCHCF50 50 60 4320
PCHCF70 70 40 1120
Clip-Fix Plastic Chair
All sizes are 2 metre lengths.
A strong spacer with very good concrete flow characteristics
as a result of the large cut outs on the sides. It can be

Double Loop Ties
Tying Systems
TJEP Ultra Grip Rebar Tier
Type 2
Type 1
Wire cutters are the preferred
tool for steel fixers to cut wire
on site.
Product
Code
Combined Re-bar
Size (mm)
Ties Per Coil Wraps Per Tie Ties Per
Charge
Tie Speed
TJEPUG40 12 - 40mm 120 - 160 2 or 3 4500 (3 wraps) 0.7 Seconds
TJEPUG58 30 - 58mm 90 - 120 2 or 3 4000 (3 wraps) 0.8 Seconds
Product
Code
Wire
Specification
Box
Size
TJEPUGW20 Electro Galvanised 20 Coils per Box
TJEPUGW40 Electro Galvanised 40 Coils per Box
TJEP Ultra Grip Wire
Product Code Description Tie Wire
Gauge
Case Dia.

Tapering from
(mm)
Pack Size
BB229 229 70 x 20 400
BB305 305  92 x 20 300
BB380 380 108 x 25 200
BB457 457 114 x 30 100
BB534 534 118 x 30 100
BB610 610 132 x 30 80
BB762 762 165 x 35 50
Product Code Length
(mm)
Tapering from
(mm)
Pack Size
BBP225 225 75 x 50 100
BBP300 300 75 x 50 100
BBP375 375 75 x 50 100
BBP450 450 75 x 50 100
BBP525 525 75 x 50 100
BBP600 600 75 x 50 100
BBP762 762 75 x 50 75
Facilitates easy bolt adjustment.
Made of waxed cardboard for
easy removal.
Conical shaped polystyrene bolt

BC20 20 100 5000
BC24 24 100 5000
Bolt Cracker
Advantages
Guarantees full movement inside the cone.
No damage to the bolt head or thread during stripping stage.
No induced stress leading to failure of the Holding Down Bolt.
Reduces time, increases productivity.
Easier to install structural steel frames.
Eliminates manual handling risks, noise, vibration and chemical
contact, associated with other options.
Product Code Dia.
(mm)
Length
(mm)
HDB16300 16 300
HDB16450 16 450
HDB20300 20 300
HDB20375 20 375
HDB20450 20 450
HDB20600 20 600
HDB24375 24 375
HDB24600 24 600 A range of mild steel (grade 4.6)
and high tensile (grade 8.8)
holding down bolts.
Holding Down Bolts
Washers available on request.
Other sizes available on request.
6Unit 12 Regent Trade Park, Barwell Lane, Gosport, Hampshire, PO13 0EQ - T: 01329 235252, E: sales@arsstore.co.uk
Product Code Bar Dia. (mm) Length (mm)
DB12600 12 600
DB12900 12 900
DB16450 16 450
DB16900 16 900
DB20600 20 600
DB25600 25 600
DB32750 32 750
Dowel Bars

deep (including height of scaffold tube).
Lightweight aluminium bar for accurately
tamping and levelling concrete.
Also available with handles on request.
Plastic Screed Chairs
Metal Screed Chairs
Heavy Duty Metal Screed Chairs
Tamping Bars
120mm
(excluding sleeve)
Cut 22mm sleeve to
required length.
Other box dimensions and lengths available on request.
10Unit 12 Regent Trade Park, Barwell Lane, Gosport, Hampshire, PO13 0EQ - T: 01329 235252, E: sales@arsstore.co.uk
Product Code Width x Depth (mm) Tear Off (mm)
JF10100 10 x 100 10
JF10140 10 x 140 10
JF10150 10 x 150 10
JF10175 10 x 175 10
JF10200 10 x 200 10
JF10225 10 x 225 10
JF10250 10 x 250 10
JF10300 10 x 300 10
JF12100 12 x 100 12
JF12150 12 x 150 12
JF12175 12 x 175 12
JF12200 12 x 200 12
JF12250 12 x 250 12
JF12275 12 x 275 12
JF15100 15 x 100 15
JF15150 15 x 150 15
JF15175 15 x 175 15
JF15200 15 x 200 15
JF15250 15 x 250 15
JF20100 20 x 100 20
JF20150 20 x 150 20
JF20175 20 x 175 20
JF20200 20 x 200 20
JF20225 20 x 225 20
JF20250 20 x 250 20
JF20300 20 x 300 20
JF25100 25 x 100 25
JF25150 25 x 150 25
JF25175 25 x 175 25
JF25200 25 x 200 25
JF25225 25 x 225 25
JF25250 25 x 250 25
JF25300 25 x 300 25
Euro Accessories Expansion Joint Foam is a closed cell polyethylene
foam and can be used as a joint filler, joint former, non-load transfer filler,
grout check, stop-end, insulant plus many more applications. It is
compressible yet semi-rigid, strong and non absorbent. Our Joint Foam

WFB20 20 Sheet 2133 x 1210 63
WFB25 25 Sheet 2133 x 1210 45
Bitumen impregnated Wood
Fibre Fillerboard sheets.
Density 230kg/m3
Product
Code
Thickness
(mm)
Description Depth
(mm)
Pack
Qty
Pallet
Qty
WFBS12100 12 Strip 100 20 1080
WFBS12150 12 Strip 150 10 720
WFBS12200 12 Strip 200 10 540
WFBS20100 20 Strip 100 12 720
WFBS20150 20 Strip 150 6 480
WFBS20200 20 Strip 200 6 360
WFBS25100 25 Strip 100 10 540
WFBS25150 25 Strip 150 5 360
WFBS25200 25 Strip 200 5 270
Wood Fibre Fillerboard is a general
purpose joint filler. It is mainly used to
form expansion joints in concrete
slabs and brickwork construction.

Foam Backer Rod
12Unit 12 Regent Trade Park, Barwell Lane, Gosport, Hampshire, PO13 0EQ - T: 01329 235252, E: sales@arsstore.co.uk
Formwork Accessories
Product
Code
Size
(mm)
Length
(mtr)
SWL
(kN)
Fail Load
(kN)
FTB151.0 15 1 90 180
FTB152.0 15 2 90 180
FTB153.0 15 3 90 180
FTB15 15 6 90 180
FTB20 20 6 160 320
Product Code Size
(mm)

* Plain Waler Plate (Not Pressed)
Product Code Width
(mm)
Length
(mtr)
Box Qty
(No)
FSC 76 110 25
FSCL Leaver 1
Spring Clamp & Leaver
Product Code Bar Size
(mm)
Dimensions
(mm)
Pack Size
FTBC15 15 30 x 105 100
FTBC20 20 40 x 130 50
FTBC26 26.5 50 x 170 50
FTBC32 32 60 x 200 25
FTBC36 36 68 x 210 25
FTBC40 40 71 x 245 25
Used for connecting two tie
bars together with a centre
stop to ensure equal
spacing of bar inside the

FPS20 20id 2 100
FPS22 22id 2 100
FPS26 26id 2 50
FPS32 32id 2 50
A rigid plastic tube used as a spacer between
formwork that allows the tie bar to be
removed for re-use.
Plastic Sleeve
22mm id is also available in a rough surface.
14
Product Code Size
(mm)
Wall Thickness
(mm)
Pack Size
FCT22150 22 150 100
FCT22175 22 175 100
FCT22180 22 180 100
FCT22200 22 200 100
FCT22220 22 220 100
FCT22240 22 240 100
FCT22250 22 250 100
FCT22300 22 300 100
A fully assembled formwork spacer
including plugs. Also available in 26mm dia.
Waterproof, Fire resistant and Soundproof.
Complete Formwork Tube 22mm

FPK 48 30 100
Plastic Kickers are used to locate
the formwork panel at the base of
walls. They are positioned using
masonry nails.
Plastic Kickers
Not supplied with nails.
Product Code Length
(mm)
Dia.
(mm)
Box Size
(Kg)
Pallet
(Boxes)
BRWN050 50 3.5 15 50
BRWN065 65 3.5 15 50
BRWN075 75 3.5 15 50
BRWN100 100 4.0 15 50
Bright Round Wire Nails
Bright Round Wire Nails are suitable
for use in joinery applications where
appearance is essential.

the formwork.
Chamfer Edge Profiles
Also available in Magnetic and all Steel version.
Product
Code
Tube I/D
(mm)
Tube Wall
Thickness (mm)
Maximum
Pour Height (mtr)
Concrete Required
(m3/mtr)
Weight
(kg/mtr)
BAG0150 150 2.80 4.50 0.02 1.24
BAG0200 200 2.80 4.50 0.03 1.63
BAG0240 240 3.20 4.50 0.05 1.96
BAG0250 250 3.20 4.50 0.05 2.08
BAG0300 300 3.20 4.50 0.07 2.38
BAG0350 350 3.70 4.50 0.10 3.09
BAG0400 400 4.10 4.13 0.13 3.52
BAG0450 450 4.10 3.75 0.16 4.50
BAG0500 500 4.60 3.00 0.20 5.44
BAG0550 550 4.60 2.25 0.24 5.99
BAG0600 600 5.00 2.25 0.28 6.53
BAG Concrete Column Formers
A single use, water resistant cardboard former providing a
smooth fair faced finish on circular concrete columns.
Column formers are manufactured in the UK, to your specific
length. Interdrated tear off strip allowing easy removal.
They can also be placed around the completed columns for
protection.
16
Product Code Type
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Length
(mtr)
FLFS125 Standard 1.25 50
FLFS200 Standard 2.00 50
FLFS275 Standard 2.75 50
FLFSA070 Self Adhesive 0.70 50
FLFSA130 Self Adhesive 1.30 50
FLFSA200 Self Adhesive 2.00 50
Formtex® is a two-sided Controlled Permeability Formwork (CPF) liner, with a
permeable side that allows water and air to pass through and a filter side with a
pore size designed to retain cement particles
Formtex (CPF) Liner